SAPTAMANA 1
SAPTAMANA 2
SAPTAMANA 3
SAPTAMANA 4

SAPTAMANA 1
SAPTAMANA 2
SAPTAMANA 3
SAPTAMANA 4

SAPTAMANA 1
SAPTAMANA 2
SAPTAMANA 3
SAPTAMANA 4

SAPTAMANA 1
SAPTAMANA 2
SAPTAMANA 3
SAPTAMANA 4

SAPTAMANA 1
SAPTAMANA 2
SAPTAMANA 3
SAPTAMANA 4

SAPTAMANA 1
SAPTAMANA 2
SAPTAMANA 3
SAPTAMANA 4

CALENDAR - ANUL Il (2020-2021)

LUNA
OCTOMBRIE
OCTOMBRIE
OCTOMBRIE
OCTOMBRIE

LUNA
NOIEMBRIE
NOIEMBRIE
NOIEMBRIE
NOIEMBRIE

LUNA
DECEMBRIE
DECEMBRIE

IANUARIE
IANUARIE

LUNA
IANUARIE
FEBRUARIE
FEBRUARIE
FEBRUARIE

LUNA
MARTIE
MARTIE
MARTIE
MARTIE

LUNA
APRILIE
APRILIE

MAI
MAI

PERIOADA
05-09.10.2020
12-16.10.2020
19-23.10.2020
26-30.10.2020

PERIOADA
02-06.11.2020
09-13.11.2020
16-20.11.2020
23-27.11.2020

PERIOADA
07-11.12.2020
14-18.12.2020
11-15.01.2021
18-22.01.2021

PERIOADA
25-29.01.2021
08-12.02.2021
15-19.02.2021
22-26.02.2021

PERIOADA
01-05.03.2021
08-12.03.2021
15-19.03.2021
22-26.03.2021

PERIOADA
12-16.04.2021
19-23.04.2021
10-14.05.2021
17-21.05.2021

OBSERVATII
OCTOMBRIE 4 SAPTAMANI
OBSERVATII
NOIEMBRIE 4 SAPTAMANI
OBSERVATII
DECEMBRIE 2 SAPTAMANI
IANUARIE 3 SAPTAMANI
OBSERVATII
FEBRUARIE 3 SAPTAMANI
OBSERVATII
MARTIE 4 SAPTAMANI
OBSERVATII
APRILIE 2 SAPTAMANI
MAI 2 SAPTAMANI



